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Monday 29 April  
9.30 – 12.30  European Integration and External Action  

The EU’s Foreign and Security Policy: EU Actorness in International Affairs 
Kai OPPERMANN, Professor of International Politics 

 
13.30 – 16.30  European Integration and External Action  

The EU’s Foreign and Security Policy: EU Actorness in International Affairs 
Kai OPPERMANN 

 
Tuesday 30 April  
9.30 – 12.30  European Integration and External Action  

The EU’s Foreign and Security Policy: EU Actorness in International Affairs 
Kai OPPERMANN 

 
Afternoon  Research Afternoon 

 
Wednesday 1 May  

Public Holiday – Labour Day 

 
Thursday 2 May 

Research Day 

 
Friday 3 May 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(With Med)  Climate Change Stakes  

Laurent BAECHLER, Director of the MAEIS European Integration and Global Studies  
  

13.30 – 16.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(With Med)  Climate Change Strategies   

Laurent BAECHLER  
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Monday 6 May 
Research Day 

 
Tuesday 7 May 

Research Day 

 
Wednesday 8 May 
9.30 – 12.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(With Med)  Energy Transition 

Laurent BAECHLER 

  
13.30 – 16.30  Economic Globalisation and Sustainable Development  
(With Med)  Access to Water  

Laurent BAECHLER  

 
 

Thursday 9 May  
Morning  Research Morning 
 
14.00 – 16.00  Visit to the NGO “ASAM” 
(With Med)  Laurent BAECHLER 

 
Friday 10 May  
9.30 – 12.30  European Integration and External Action 
(With Med)  Turkey-EU Relations: Past, Present and Future 

Ayhan KAYA, Professor, Jean Monnet Chair, Istanbul Bilgi University 
 

13.30 – 16.30  European Integration and External Action 
(With Med)  Governance of Mass Migration in Turkey: Syrian Refugees 

Ayhan KAYA 


